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LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

P. 0. Box 3579

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 South 4th, Artesia, NM 88210
LEASE NAME "wC" State WELL No. #2
LOCATION 660'FNL & 660'FWL, Sec 11, T-15-S, R-33-E, Lea County, NM
ANGLE- ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT 'DISPLACEMENT
431 1 7.52 7.52
930 1 8.71 16.23
1422 1 8.59 24.82
1702 1/2 2.44 27 .26
2197 3/4 6.48 33.74
2694 3/4 6.51 40.25
2911 3/4 2.84 43.09
3425 1 8.97 52.06
3889 11/2 12.15 64.21
4188 1 5.22 69.43
4657 11/4 10.23 79.66
5151 1 8.62 88.28
5648 1 1/4 10.84 99.12
6147 1 8.71 107.83
6638 1 8.57 116.40
7131 1 3/4 15.06 131.46
7478 1 1/4 7.57 139.03
7963 1 1/4 10.58 149.61
8429 11/4 10.17 159.78
8895 1 1/4 10.17 169.95
9267 2 12.98 182.93
9430 2 5.69 188.62
9607 11/2 4.63 193.25
10,143 2 1/4 21.04 214.29
10,245 2 3.56 217 .85

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared
me to be the person whose nam
under oath states that he
jdentified above, and tha

is acting for and in behalf of the Oper
t to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was
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not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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S ‘Sworn and subscrlbed to in my presence on this the 29th dag of April
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amcla A. Hughes

Notary Public in and for the

Countu of Midland, Texas






